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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Bj Needler             M3039        1/119    4:58       15:26
2     Ryan Wells             M2029         1/63    5:03       15:41
3     J.D. Smith             M2029         2/63    5:06       15:48
4     Brandon Smith          M1419         1/41    5:21       16:37
5     Tucker Fitts           M1419         2/41    5:25       16:49
6     Dan Ordaz              M3039        2/119    5:28       16:58
7     Rodney Sarkovics       M4049         1/95    5:29       17:01
8     Gregory Murphy         M1419         3/41    5:33       17:13
9     Michael Lautzenheiser  M3039        3/119    5:36       17:24
10    John Evelo             M1419         4/41    5:37       17:26
11    Stephen Cho            M1419         5/41    5:39       17:31
12    James Crook            M3039        4/119    5:40       17:35
13    Nathan Roth            M1419         6/41    5:41       17:39
14    Josh Simpson           M3039        5/119    5:44       17:49
15    Gary Romesser          M6069          1/8    5:46       17:55
16    Scott Saucedo          M3039        6/119    5:47       17:57
17    Jayson Rigsby          M2029         3/63    5:48       18:01
18    Bryce Miller           M1419         7/41    5:49       18:03
19    Nathan Barr            M1419         8/41    5:50       18:08
20    Ben Wagoner            M0113         1/64    5:52       18:12
21    Rick Goddard           M5059         1/47    5:53       18:17
22    Mike Bryant            M3039        7/119    5:55       18:21
23    Troy Chapman           M1419         9/41    5:55       18:22
24    Zach Criswell          M1419        10/41    5:58       18:32
25    Bill Mohr              M3039        8/119    5:59       18:35
26    Denny Priest           M5059         2/47    5:59       18:35
27    Jacob Banitt           M1419        11/41    6:03       18:47
28    Brandon Blackmer       M1419        12/41    6:08       19:03
29    Devin Riley            M3039        9/119    6:10       19:08
30    David Horvath          M3039       10/119    6:13       19:17
31    Derik Edwards          M2029         4/63    6:15       19:24
32    Allison Jacobsen       F1419         1/42    6:16       19:28
33    Renae Murphy           F2029         1/80    6:17       19:32
34    Chris Hunter           M3039       11/119    6:19       19:35
35    Ashton Murray          M0113         2/64    6:19       19:38
36    Gregory Wright         M3039       12/119    6:21       19:43
37    Rachel Nichwitz        F1419         2/42    6:22       19:47
38    Bruno Reynolds         M6069          2/8    6:23       19:49
39    Spencer Jones          M2029         5/63    6:25       19:55
40    Lawrence Ballenger     M2029         6/63    6:27       20:00
41    Aaron Fricke           M2029         7/63    6:30       20:10
42    Grant Madinger         M2029         8/63    6:30       20:12
43    Joe Labelle            M3039       13/119    6:31       20:14
44    Kristy Busack          F3039        1/138    6:31       20:14
45    Trevor Mahoney         M1419        13/41    6:31       20:14
46    Cindy Harris           F4049         1/97    6:32       20:17
47    Russ Messmann          M2029         9/63    6:33       20:19
48    John Stempkowski       M3039       14/119    6:33       20:19
49    Perez Madison          M5059         3/47    6:35       20:27
50    Ian Leatherman         M0113         3/64    6:36       20:28
51    Nadir Mitiche          M1419        14/41    6:36       20:28
52    Chikage Castle         F4049         2/97    6:36       20:29
53    Daniel Foote           M1419        15/41    6:36       20:29
54    Todd Steelman          M4049         2/95    6:38       20:36
55    Christel Richard       F1419         3/42    6:39       20:39
56    Luke Schkeryantz       M1419        16/41    6:40       20:41
57    Phil Kirkeiner         M1419        17/41    6:42       20:48
58    Andrew Lovell          M2029        10/63    6:43       20:50
59    Trey Hubbard           M0113         4/64    6:44       20:54
60    Sam Froese             M4049         3/95    6:44       20:54
61    Adam Houseman          M3039       15/119    6:44       20:55
62    Russ Wagoner           M4049         4/95    6:46       21:02
63    Kenneth Roth           M4049         5/95    6:47       21:04
64    Maddie Covey           F0113         1/45    6:47       21:04
65    Cody Settle            M2029        11/63    6:48       21:05
66    Josh Lecount           M0113         5/64    6:50       21:11
67    Joel Rush              M4049         6/95    6:50       21:12
68    Philip Sundberg        M2029        12/63    6:50       21:12
69    Jd Wells               M0113         6/64    6:51       21:16
70    Meghan McCann          F1419         4/42    6:53       21:23
71    Stephen Beard          M3039       16/119    6:54       21:24
72    Tom Gorgol             M5059         4/47    6:54       21:24
73    Abby Horn              F1419         5/42    6:54       21:25
74    Kyle Hocker            M4049         7/95    6:54       21:25
75    Chad Wheatley          M3039       17/119    6:55       21:27
76    Benjamin Cleven        M3039       18/119    6:55       21:28
77    Rachel Horn            F1419         6/42    6:55       21:29
78    Nathanael Cho          M0113         7/64    6:58       21:36
79    Sarah Dizney           F3039        2/138    7:00       21:43
80    Craig Denney           M4049         8/95    7:00       21:43
81    Megan Burkett          F2029         2/80    7:00       21:45
82    Nathan Richard         M0113         8/64    7:01       21:48
83    Brian Jenkins          M3039       19/119    7:02       21:49
84    David Wells            M4049         9/95    7:02       21:50
85    Tim Miller             M3039       20/119    7:02       21:50
86    Barb Richard           F4049         3/97    7:03       21:52
87    David Doerner          M3039       21/119    7:03       21:53
88    Michael Eckman         M3039       22/119    7:03       21:53
89    Luke Uribe             M0113         9/64    7:03       21:54
90    Scott Spinner          M4049        10/95    7:05       21:58
91    Nikole Eliason         F1419         7/42    7:05       22:00
92    Allie Horn             F1419         8/42    7:06       22:02
93    John Nichwitz          M4049        11/95    7:07       22:05
94    Clay Scott             M5059         5/47    7:07       22:06
95    Christopher Saucedo    M4049        12/95    7:08       22:08
96    Jill Lambert           F3039        3/138    7:08       22:10
97    Cole Hocker            M0113        10/64    7:09       22:11
98    Race Williams          M0113        11/64    7:09       22:13
99    Joe McCarthy           M5059         6/47    7:09       22:13
100   Evan Pritz             M5059         7/47    7:10       22:14
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101   Jeff Johnson           M3039       23/119    7:10       22:15
102   Eric Averitt           M4049        13/95    7:11       22:19
103   Steve Denkers          M5059         8/47    7:11       22:19
104   Chris Holden           M4049        14/95    7:11       22:19
105   Alexander Brown        M0113        12/64    7:13       22:25
106   Heath Spence           M4049        15/95    7:14       22:26
107   Jessica Day            F2029         3/80    7:14       22:28
108   Keeley Miller          F0113         2/45    7:15       22:29
109   Adam Fronius           M1419        18/41    7:15       22:29
110   Hunter Kepner          M0113        13/64    7:15       22:30
111   John Richard           M4049        16/95    7:15       22:31
112   Michael Clark          M3039       24/119    7:15       22:32
113   Brad Baumgardner       M4049        17/95    7:16       22:33
114   Michael Kepner         M4049        18/95    7:16       22:33
115   Teddy Houseman         M0113        14/64    7:17       22:35
116   Kenneth Lehman         M5059         9/47    7:18       22:39
117   Michael Lamers         M4049        19/95    7:18       22:39
118   Ryan Melby             M3039       25/119    7:18       22:40
119   Anna Miller            F0113         3/45    7:19       22:41
120   Tina Fleming           F3039        4/138    7:19       22:42
121   Torrey Ray             F3039        5/138    7:19       22:42
122   Dena Carpenter         F4049         4/97    7:19       22:43
123   Stephen Terry          M3039       26/119    7:19       22:43
124   Cain O'Callaghan       M2029        13/63    7:19       22:43
125   Kyle White             M0113        15/64    7:19       22:44
126   Larry Kunkel           M5059        10/47    7:20       22:45
127   Paul Kirkeiner         M4049        20/95    7:20       22:45
128   Gareth Yeoman          M3039       27/119    7:20       22:45
129   Sarah Sterling         F2029         4/80    7:20       22:46
130   Alex Jacobsen          M0113        16/64    7:20       22:47
131   Grant Kellow           M2029        14/63    7:21       22:48
132   Holly Schenher         F3039        6/138    7:21       22:48
133   Paul McNarney          M4049        21/95    7:21       22:49
134   Wendy McNarney         F4049         5/97    7:21       22:49
135   Keith Wehmeyer         M5059        11/47    7:21       22:49
136   Tony Lukac             M3039       28/119    7:21       22:50
137   Evan Wehmeyer          M0113        17/64    7:22       22:51
138   Kevin Garvey           M2029        15/63    7:24       22:57
139   Dawn Joutras           F2029         5/80    7:24       22:57
140   Richard Trissel        M3039       29/119    7:24       22:59
141   Peter Werling          M0113        18/64    7:24       23:00
142   Joshua Hoeft           M0113        19/64    7:25       23:01
143   Paul Bates             M4049        22/95    7:25       23:02
144   Tony Lausas            M3039       30/119    7:26       23:04
145   Steve Schwegman        M3039       31/119    7:26       23:06
146   Taylor Lecount         F1419         9/42    7:27       23:07
147   Jason Strawhacker      M3039       32/119    7:28       23:11
148   David Juntgen          M3039       33/119    7:29       23:13
149   Brett Hatch            M3039       34/119    7:29       23:13
150   Mark Ewing             M3039       35/119    7:29       23:14
151   Jeffrey Dawson         M3039       36/119    7:29       23:15
152   Nicole Cain            F3039        7/138    7:29       23:15
153   Forrest Long           M0113        20/64    7:32       23:22
154   Aaron Cook             M0113        21/64    7:32       23:24
155   Sydni Montgomery       F0113         4/45    7:32       23:24
156   Sarah Turner           F2029         6/80    7:33       23:25
157   Lauren Hoover          F2029         7/80    7:33       23:27
158   Travis Crozier         M2029        16/63    7:35       23:32
159   Scott Wareham          M5059        12/47    7:35       23:33
160   Curtis Davidson        M3039       37/119    7:36       23:34
161   Kara Wagoner           F0113         5/45    7:36       23:35
162   David Honey            M60UP          1/8    7:36       23:36
163   Jeffrey Wolos          M60UP          2/8    7:37       23:37
164   Jeff Myers             M3039       38/119    7:37       23:40
165   Joseph Savieo          M3039       39/119    7:38       23:41
166   Larry Varchetti        M60UP          3/8    7:39       23:44
167   Kevin Clark            M4049        23/95    7:39       23:44
168   Skip Alexander         M4049        24/95    7:39       23:46
169   Michael Schwarz        M3039       40/119    7:40       23:49
170   Amber Lee              F2029         8/80    7:40       23:49
171   Rebekah Toppin         F3039        8/138    7:41       23:50
172   Jeff Wright            M3039       41/119    7:42       23:54
173   Tom Horn               M4049        25/95    7:42       23:56
174   Sean Downey            M3039       42/119    7:43       23:58
175   Roger Kraft            M4049        26/95    7:44       24:00
176   Michael Weimer         M3039       43/119    7:44       24:00
177   Stone Hocker           M0113        22/64    7:46       24:06
178   Gary Bolenbaugh        M4049        27/95    7:46       24:07
179   Connor Sohalski        M0113        23/64    7:46       24:08
180   Lance Card             M4049        28/95    7:47       24:10
181   Abby Trusler           F1419        10/42    7:47       24:10
182   Alex Vitales           M0113        24/64    7:47       24:10
183   Chad Hanna             M3039       44/119    7:47       24:11
184   Jenna Turner           F1419        11/42    7:47       24:11
185   Lori Goddard           F4049         6/97    7:48       24:13
186   Amelie Dion            F3039        9/138    7:48       24:13
187   Will McNabb            M1419        19/41    7:48       24:14
188   Marie Kissane          F2029         9/80    7:49       24:15
189   Andy Ballensky         M0113        25/64    7:49       24:16
190   Kevin Wagner           M2029        17/63    7:49       24:18
191   Grant Wilson           M0113        26/64    7:50       24:20
192   Jami Scott             F2029        10/80    7:50       24:20
193   Jared Grillo           M1419        20/41    7:52       24:25
194   Billy Lawton           M4049        29/95    7:53       24:28
195   Jesse Smith            M1419        21/41    7:53       24:29
196   Catherine Wagner       F2029        11/80    7:54       24:30
197   Gregory McVay          M5059        13/47    7:54       24:32
198   Isaac Farah            M0113        27/64    7:55       24:34
199   Joe Dennett            M4049        30/95    7:55       24:35
200   Ben Wildenhaus         M3039       45/119    7:55       24:35
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201   Craig Warbinton        M4049        31/95    7:56       24:37
202   Robert Greenwood       M2029        18/63    7:56       24:38
203   Steven Kahl            M5059        14/47    7:57       24:41
204   Ben Robbin             M5059        15/47    7:57       24:41
205   Brad Gillum            M4049        32/95    7:57       24:42
206   Luan Peszek            F4049         7/97    7:57       24:42
207   Jovey Hubbard          F0113         6/45    7:57       24:42
208   Rylee Nichwitz         F0113         7/45    7:57       24:42
209   Bill Brown             M5059        16/47    7:58       24:43
210   Christopher Phenis     M2029        19/63    7:58       24:43
211   David McCoige          M4049        33/95    7:58       24:44
212   Emily Cohen            F4049         8/97    7:58       24:44
213   Ross Fleck             M2029        20/63    7:59       24:46
214   Matt Hannigan          M5059        17/47    7:59       24:46
215   Jeff Franciski         M3039       46/119    7:59       24:46
216   Terry Hannigan         M6069          3/8    7:59       24:47
217   Joe Nixon              M3039       47/119    7:59       24:47
218   Grant Wells            M5059        18/47    7:59       24:48
219   Renae Lukac            F3039       10/138    8:00       24:49
220   Kenyann Kocher         F3039       11/138    8:00       24:50
221   Sarah Long             F0113         8/45    8:00       24:51
222   Mark McVay             M60UP          4/8    8:00       24:51
223   Justin Syndram         M2029        21/63    8:00       24:52
224   Debbie Rush            F4049         9/97    8:01       24:52
225   Mare Estes             M4049        34/95    8:01       24:53
226   Hyon Kwak              M4049        35/95    8:01       24:53
227   Cassidy Count          F0113         9/45    8:01       24:55
228   Michael Zimmerman      M1419        22/41    8:02       24:57
229   Matt Kocher            M3039       48/119    8:02       24:58
230   Shannon Dragoo         F2029        12/80    8:03       24:58
231   Mike Carr              M5059        19/47    8:03       25:01
232   Ben Gordon             M0113        28/64    8:03       25:01
233   Erin Nixon             F2029        13/80    8:04       25:02
234   Clinton Holsinger      M2029        22/63    8:04       25:03
235   Mitch Peterson         M3039       49/119    8:04       25:04
236   Carly Count            F0113        10/45    8:05       25:05
237   Cameron Rostron        M0113        29/64    8:05       25:05
238   Chris Ray              M3039       50/119    8:05       25:05
239   Mike Overly            M5059        20/47    8:06       25:09
240   Ben Leatherman         M1419        23/41    8:06       25:09
241   Ian Johnson            M0113        30/64    8:07       25:11
242   Adam Hamilton          M3039       51/119    8:07       25:12
243   Steve Jackson          M4049        36/95    8:08       25:16
244   Cynthia Larson         F3039       12/138    8:09       25:17
245   Darren Lambert         M3039       52/119    8:09       25:18
246   Susanne Stapleton      F3039       13/138    8:09       25:19
247   Nikki Johnson          F1419        12/42    8:10       25:21
248   Luke Walters           M0113        31/64    8:11       25:24
249   Brittany Uphus         F2029        14/80    8:11       25:24
250   Calvin Stanley         M2029        23/63    8:11       25:25
251   Michael Hynson         M2029        24/63    8:12       25:26
252   Josh Parker            M2029        25/63    8:12       25:27
253   Jeff Burnett           M2029        26/63    8:12       25:27
254   John Offett            M2029        27/63    8:12       25:27
255   Nolan Houseman         M0113        32/64    8:12       25:28
256   Clint Meeks            M2029        28/63    8:13       25:30
257   Kelly Wagoner          F4049        10/97    8:13       25:30
258   Eric Laverty           M3039       53/119    8:13       25:31
259   Paige Daumeyer         F1419        13/42    8:13       25:32
260   Steve Pollard          M4049        37/95    8:14       25:32
261   Brett Dunn             M3039       54/119    8:14       25:32
262   Joshua McDermott       M3039       55/119    8:14       25:32
263   Kenny Stumpe           M2029        29/63    8:14       25:33
264   Chrissy Grabinski      F2029        15/80    8:15       25:35
265   Rebecca Meier          F4049        11/97    8:15       25:36
266   John Cooley            M2029        30/63    8:16       25:40
267   Lauren Fronius         F2029        16/80    8:17       25:42
268   Caden Lybbert          M1419        24/41    8:17       25:44
269   Carlos Prado           M4049        38/95    8:18       25:46
270   Angela Perry           F0113        11/45    8:19       25:48
271   Bruce Arnold           M5059        21/47    8:19       25:49
272   Elizabeth Settle       F1419        14/42    8:19       25:49
273   Alexander Wolos        M2029        31/63    8:20       25:54
274   Linda Foley            M4049        39/95    8:21       25:55
275   Daniel Black           M4049        40/95    8:21       25:55
276   Kimberly Clayton       F3039       14/138    8:21       25:57
277   Erin Count             F4049        12/97    8:22       25:59
278   Scott Suter            M3039       56/119    8:22       26:00
279   Joe Olexa              M4049        41/95    8:23       26:01
280   David Benitez          M3039       57/119    8:23       26:01
281   Emily Taylor           F2029        17/80    8:23       26:02
282   Jordan Howard          M3039       58/119    8:23       26:03
283   Mark Angellotti        M4049        42/95    8:23       26:03
284   Derek Kennedy          M3039       59/119    8:23       26:03
285   Robert Corey           M0113        33/64    8:26       26:10
286   Jim McGee              M5059        22/47    8:26       26:11
287   Jill Pinkerton         F4049        13/97    8:26       26:12
288   Aimee Holden           F4049        14/97    8:27       26:14
289   Holly Fannin           F4049        15/97    8:28       26:16
290   Jennifer Doyle         F3039       15/138    8:28       26:17
291   Brad Poteat            M3039       60/119    8:28       26:18
292   Bill Kirsch            M6069          4/8    8:28       26:19
293   Laura Gropp            M3039       61/119    8:28       26:19
294   Joseph Storey          M3039       62/119    8:29       26:20
295   Kara McCollum          F1419        15/42    8:29       26:22
296   Dan Roath              M4049        43/95    8:30       26:24
297   Dane Baker             M0113        34/64    8:31       26:27
298   Dave Wilhite           M3039       63/119    8:32       26:29
299   Ron Kraus              M4049        44/95    8:32       26:29
300   Amy Heath              F3039       16/138    8:32       26:29
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301   Matthew Munoz          M2029        32/63    8:32       26:30
302   Erin Huneck            F3039       17/138    8:32       26:30
303   Charron Wright         F3039       18/138    8:32       26:30
304   Jake Johnson           M2029        33/63    8:32       26:31
305   Shae Simpson           F3039       19/138    8:32       26:31
306   Maureen Mahoney        F4049        16/97    8:32       26:31
307   Steve Gelwicks         M5059        23/47    8:33       26:32
308   Mary Smith             F2029        18/80    8:33       26:32
309   Christopher Hinkle     M3039       64/119    8:33       26:33
310   Bryan Moore            M3039       65/119    8:33       26:33
311   Tim Stasiek            M3039       66/119    8:33       26:33
312   Sherrie Alexander      F4049        17/97    8:34       26:35
313   Bret McCollum          M4049        45/95    8:35       26:39
314   Darrell Cross          M5059        24/47    8:36       26:41
315   Allynn Baker           F3039       20/138    8:36       26:43
316   Lauren McGee           F1419        16/42    8:37       26:44
317   Aaron Croll            M1419        25/41    8:37       26:45
318   Arthur Bleicher        M2029        34/63    8:37       26:45
319   David Lambert          M3039       67/119    8:37       26:46
320   Candy Lander           F5059         1/27    8:37       26:46
321   Kelsey Lambert         F2029        19/80    8:37       26:46
322   Kyle Jackson           M1419        26/41    8:37       26:46
323   Mark Taylor            M2029        35/63    8:38       26:49
324   Jay Walters            M5059        25/47    8:38       26:49
325   Shannen Priser         M4049        46/95    8:39       26:51
326   Reyna Williams         F0113        12/45    8:39       26:51
327   Justin Lybbert         M4049        47/95    8:39       26:53
328   Claudia Garcia         F4049        18/97    8:40       26:53
329   Bob Lindman            M4049        48/95    8:40       26:53
330   Brian Lahti            M2029        36/63    8:41       26:57
331   Tom Ardaiolo           M5059        26/47    8:41       26:58
332   Jake Jensen            M1419        27/41    8:41       26:59
333   Rex Little             M3039       68/119    8:41       26:59
334   Chris Canaday          M1419        28/41    8:42       26:59
335   Christina Howe         F4049        19/97    8:42       27:00
336   Mentor Kopliku         M60UP          5/8    8:42       27:00
337   Doug White             M4049        49/95    8:42       27:02
338   Charles Cline          M4049        50/95    8:43       27:04
339   Sarah Bergstrom        F3039       21/138    8:43       27:04
340   Steve Rooke            M4049        51/95    8:43       27:05
341   Brittany Hosford       F2029        20/80    8:45       27:09
342   Dino Batalis           M5059        27/47    8:45       27:10
343   Cindy Bolenbaugh       F4049        20/97    8:45       27:11
344   Amber Taylor           F2029        21/80    8:45       27:11
345   Said Ennajari          M2029        37/63    8:46       27:13
346   Nasser Siadat          M1419        29/41    8:46       27:15
347   Paige Annee            F1419        17/42    8:46       27:15
348   Tiffani Lovell         F2029        22/80    8:47       27:16
349   Brittany Smith         F2029        23/80    8:47       27:17
350   Christine Orich        F4049        21/97    8:48       27:20
351   Max Zukowski           M1419        30/41    8:49       27:21
352   Courtney Moriarty      F2029        24/80    8:49       27:22
353   Jacob Grillo           M0113        35/64    8:49       27:23
354   Aaron Rarick           M2029        38/63    8:49       27:23
355   Cynthia Grillo         F4049        22/97    8:49       27:24
356   Jaime Armour           F3039       22/138    8:51       27:29
357   Jennifer Watkins       F3039       23/138    8:51       27:29
358   Aharon Hannan          M1419        31/41    8:51       27:29
359   Allison Jacob          F1419        18/42    8:51       27:30
360   Sam Ethan Froese       M0113        36/64    8:52       27:31
361   Karen Fahle            F4049        23/97    8:52       27:32
362   Brian Fahle            M4049        52/95    8:52       27:32
363   Mary Ann Gorgol        F5059         2/27    8:52       27:33
364   Coleman Latty          M0113        37/64    8:53       27:34
365   Quinten Rostron        M0113        38/64    8:53       27:35
366   Ben Rostron            M4049        53/95    8:53       27:36
367   Greg Hueber            M6069          5/8    8:55       27:42
368   Erin Fox               F2029        25/80    8:55       27:42
369   Jeffrey Fox            M2029        39/63    8:56       27:43
370   Brooke Arnold          F3039       24/138    8:56       27:44
371   Colleen Froese         F4049        24/97    8:57       27:46
372   Oriana Capin           F3039       25/138    8:57       27:48
373   Bailey Bond            F0113        13/45    8:58       27:50
374   Jon Weaver             M2029        40/63    8:58       27:51
375   Jon Brewer             M5059        28/47    8:59       27:52
376   Courtney Etchison      F1419        19/42    8:59       27:54
377   Maryann Lake           F3039       26/138    9:00       27:56
378   Shawn Kauzlick         M3039       69/119    9:00       27:57
379   Jeremy Foulke          M3039       70/119    9:00       27:57
380   Amy Demuth             F3039       27/138    9:01       27:59
381   Megan Ewing            F2029        26/80    9:01       28:00
382   Kate Ewing             F0113        14/45    9:01       28:00
383   Jim Vandy              M2029        41/63    9:02       28:03
384   John Porzuczek         M4049        54/95    9:02       28:03
385   Ryan Weidinger         M1419        32/41    9:03       28:06
386   Jared Engelberth       M2029        42/63    9:03       28:06
387   Tony Lecount           M4049        55/95    9:03       28:07
388   Tyler Shaw             M2029        43/63    9:03       28:07
389   Nathan George          M3039       71/119    9:04       28:10
390   Brett Riester          M4049        56/95    9:05       28:12
391   Lori Starr             F4049        25/97    9:05       28:13
392   Deb Williams           F5059         3/27    9:05       28:13
393   Barry Johnson          M5059        29/47    9:05       28:14
394   Erin Poteat            F3039       28/138    9:09       28:25
395   Jason Bond             M3039       72/119    9:09       28:26
396   Megan Greene           F3039       29/138    9:10       28:27
397   Lesli Stasiek          F3039       30/138    9:10       28:28
398   Ellen McCool           F0113        15/45    9:10       28:29
399   Shannon Edwards        F2029        27/80    9:10       28:29
400   Kent McCool            M4049        57/95    9:10       28:29
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401   Rebeccah Bodine        F3039       31/138    9:11       28:29
402   Shelley Brown          F4049        26/97    9:11       28:31
403   Rick Lash              M60UP          6/8    9:13       28:37
404   Thomas Stephens        M2029        44/63    9:13       28:38
405   Kyle Lampino           M2029        45/63    9:13       28:38
406   Jennifer Lecount       F4049        27/97    9:13       28:38
407   Denise Villarreal      F1419        20/42    9:13       28:39
408   Eric Watkins           M3039       73/119    9:14       28:39
409   Jenna Perdue           F2029        28/80    9:15       28:42
410   Tyler Perdue           M2029        46/63    9:15       28:42
411   John Harmon            M2029        47/63    9:15       28:42
412   Jason Christena        M3039       74/119    9:15       28:44
413   Scott Crozier          M5059        30/47    9:15       28:44
414   Dustin Clemens         M2029        48/63    9:16       28:45
415   Scott Chapman          M4049        58/95    9:16       28:46
416   Hillary Blake          F3039       32/138    9:16       28:46
417   Martin Blake           M3039       75/119    9:16       28:47
418   Shannon Ardaiolo       F4049        28/97    9:16       28:47
419   Samantha Schnurr       F3039       33/138    9:17       28:50
420   Amy Williams           F3039       34/138    9:17       28:51
421   Joey Stumpf            M1419        33/41    9:17       28:51
422   Bob Carnahan           M4049        59/95    9:17       28:51
423   Phil Roberts           M4049        60/95    9:18       28:51
424   Meri Carnahan          F3039       35/138    9:18       28:51
425   Eric Pryor             M3039       76/119    9:18       28:51
426   Russell James          M70UP          1/2    9:19       28:56
427   Jennifer Hynson        F3039       36/138    9:19       28:56
428   Josiah Southworth      M2029        49/63    9:19       28:56
429   Ken Farah              M4049        61/95    9:21       29:02
430   Reena Deshmukh         F3039       37/138    9:22       29:06
431   Celeste Bond           F3039       38/138    9:23       29:07
432   Karissa Southworth     F2029        29/80    9:23       29:07
433   Brittany Esterline     F2029        30/80    9:23       29:08
434   Stephanie Hopkins      F2029        31/80    9:24       29:12
435   Rhonda Williams        F4049        29/97    9:25       29:13
436   Grace Holden           F1419        21/42    9:25       29:13
437   Leizel Netral          F3039       39/138    9:25       29:14
438   Shannon Devon          M3039       77/119    9:25       29:14
439   Carrigan Hayes         F1419        22/42    9:25       29:14
440   Devon Scott            M0113        39/64    9:26       29:16
441   Cori Odom              F3039       40/138    9:26       29:18
442   Tim Mullet             M3039       78/119    9:28       29:23
443   Anne Hartwick          F4049        30/97    9:28       29:23
444   Terry Stowell          M60UP          7/8    9:28       29:23
445   Craig Hartwick         M4049        62/95    9:28       29:24
446   Bob Settle             M5059        31/47    9:28       29:24
447   Kristopher Stumpf      M3039       79/119    9:28       29:24
448   Joe Latty              M4049        63/95    9:29       29:28
449   David Probst           M5059        32/47    9:30       29:29
450   Jake Pinkerton         M3039       80/119    9:30       29:29
451   Sydney Miller          F0113        16/45    9:30       29:31
452   Angellyn Norris        F3039       41/138    9:31       29:34
453   Eroza Haines           F3039       42/138    9:31       29:34
454   Ann Olexa              F4049        31/97    9:32       29:36
455   Mitchell White         M0113        40/64    9:32       29:37
456   Susan Pawlosky         F3039       43/138    9:34       29:43
457   Jaimie Pawlosky        F3039       44/138    9:34       29:43
458   Ben Howe               M0113        41/64    9:35       29:46
459   Dave McGill            M4049        64/95    9:36       29:50
460   Ron Cox                M5059        33/47    9:36       29:50
461   Troy Thomas            M3039       81/119    9:37       29:52
462   Michael Aspy           M5059        34/47    9:37       29:53
463   Kourteney Brooke       M0113        42/64    9:38       29:55
464   Katie Ittenbach        F2029        32/80    9:39       29:59
465   Joshua Westrum         M0113        43/64    9:39       29:59
466   Renee Berak            F0113        17/45    9:40       30:01
467   Kylee Scott            F0113        18/45    9:40       30:01
468   Scott Black            M3039       82/119    9:40       30:01
469   Julie Kenny            F4049        32/97    9:41       30:04
470   Al Kenny               M4049        65/95    9:41       30:04
471   Greg Hopkins           M4049        66/95    9:41       30:05
472   Michael Lake           M4049        67/95    9:41       30:05
473   Tammi Andrzejak        F4049        33/97    9:44       30:12
474   Allie Hogan            F1419        23/42    9:44       30:12
475   Melinda Cole           F2029        33/80    9:44       30:13
476   Marcy Morrolf          F4049        34/97    9:44       30:14
477   Jackson Rumble         M0113        44/64    9:45       30:15
478   Jennifer Simpson       F2029        34/80    9:48       30:27
479   Brad Simpson           M2029        50/63    9:49       30:28
480   Tricia Grabinski       F3039       45/138    9:50       30:31
481   Karin Whetzel          F3039       46/138    9:50       30:31
482   Rebecca Lawson         F2029        35/80    9:50       30:31
483   Katharine Jensen       F2029        36/80    9:50       30:32
484   Lindsay Harris         F2029        37/80    9:50       30:32
485   Christine Franciski    F4049        35/97    9:51       30:34
486   Shaunna Sundberg       F2029        38/80    9:51       30:35
487   Julie Barrett          F2029        39/80    9:51       30:35
488   Dann Barrett           M2029        51/63    9:51       30:35
489   Hunter Davis           M1419        34/41    9:51       30:36
490   Kali Kennebrew         F3039       47/138    9:52       30:38
491   Heather Bates          F1419        24/42    9:53       30:41
492   Hunter Schultz         M0113        45/64    9:54       30:43
493   Benjamin Cox           M2029        52/63    9:54       30:45
494   Tara Richey            F2029        40/80    9:54       30:46
495   Mark Elder             M4049        68/95    9:54       30:46
496   Teresa Chapman         F3039       48/138    9:55       30:47
497   George Kehl            M5059        35/47    9:55       30:47
498   John Miller            M4049        69/95    9:55       30:47
499   David Peterson         M2029        53/63    9:55       30:48
500   Tammy Rogers           F3039       49/138    9:55       30:48
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501   Kimberly Basch         F4049        36/97    9:56       30:50
502   Katie Peterson         F3039       50/138    9:56       30:51
503   Emily Horn             F1419        25/42    9:57       30:53
504   Janell Horn            F4049        37/97    9:57       30:53
505   Stephanie Spencer      F3039       51/138    9:58       30:56
506   Amanda Morrisson       F3039       52/138    9:58       30:57
507   Patty Casselman        F4049        38/97    9:59       30:58
508   Jennifer Theis         F3039       53/138   10:00       31:02
509   Shelley Hubbard        F4049        39/97   10:00       31:04
510   Todd Hubbard           M4049        70/95   10:00       31:04
511   Carla Verbrugge        F5059         4/27   10:01       31:06
512   Audrey Lash            F2029        41/80   10:02       31:08
513   Virginia Hamilton      F3039       54/138   10:03       31:11
514   Melissa Latta          F3039       55/138   10:03       31:11
515   Sunhui Pauley          F4049        40/97   10:03       31:12
516   Sherry Argabright      F4049        41/97   10:03       31:13
517   Shannon Reeves         F4049        42/97   10:05       31:19
518   Jennifer Bowman        F2029        42/80   10:05       31:19
519   Mike Wise              M2029        54/63   10:06       31:22
520   Joe Wise               M1419        35/41   10:06       31:22
521   Janet Shetterly        F4049        43/97   10:06       31:22
522   Jessica Orndorff       F2029        43/80   10:06       31:22
523   Joanne Palmer          F60UP          1/2   10:06       31:23
524   Karen Long             F4049        44/97   10:07       31:23
525   Madeline Aspy          F1419        26/42   10:07       31:25
526   Chloe Helmreich        F0113        19/45   10:08       31:27
527   Craig Helmreich        M3039       83/119   10:08       31:27
528   Andrew Bolyn           M2029        55/63   10:10       31:33
529   Jennifer Trusler       F4049        45/97   10:10       31:33
530   Ryan Trusler           M0113        46/64   10:10       31:33
531   Sean Gallinat          M4049        71/95   10:10       31:34
532   Jake Rura              M1419        36/41   10:11       31:39
533   Jo Biggers             F4049        46/97   10:12       31:39
534   Stephanie Huntley      F3039       56/138   10:12       31:40
535   Lisa Stumpf            F3039       57/138   10:12       31:40
536   Sam Dunlap             M0113        47/64   10:12       31:41
537   Grady Dunlap           M3039       84/119   10:12       31:41
538   Mike Morone            M5059        36/47   10:12       31:41
539   Shelly Hogan           F4049        47/97   10:12       31:42
540   David Hogan            M4049        72/95   10:13       31:43
541   Karyn Sinn             F3039       58/138   10:13       31:43
542   Deborah Lambooy        F2029        44/80   10:13       31:43
543   Cory Gentry            F2029        45/80   10:13       31:45
544   Kent Maynard           M6069          6/8   10:14       31:48
545   Jennifer Aspy          F5059         5/27   10:15       31:48
546   Lindsay Neufer         F1419        27/42   10:16       31:53
547   Brittney Williams      F2029        46/80   10:17       31:55
548   Michael Schumacher     M3039       85/119   10:17       31:56
549   Brandon Wiseman        M2029        56/63   10:17       31:56
550   Kristin Schumacher     F3039       59/138   10:17       31:56
551   Jeff Borders           M4049        73/95   10:17       31:57
552   Tracy Bassett          F3039       60/138   10:19       32:02
553   Nathan Adam            M0113        48/64   10:19       32:04
554   Jennifer Adam          F3039       61/138   10:20       32:04
555   Carter Ewing           M0113        49/64   10:20       32:07
556   Scott Westrum          M3039       86/119   10:21       32:07
557   Kelly Ewing            F4049        48/97   10:21       32:07
558   Mary Ellen Houseman    F3039       62/138   10:22       32:12
559   Justin Latta           M3039       87/119   10:23       32:13
560   Alisondra Latta        F0113        20/45   10:23       32:14
561   Sean Dankoski          M0113        50/64   10:23       32:14
562   Jake Gibson            M3039       88/119   10:23       32:14
563   Lisa Rafferty          F4049        49/97   10:24       32:16
564   Brooke Brooks          F2029        47/80   10:24       32:18
565   Kim Baldwin            F4049        50/97   10:24       32:18
566   Michael Wolff          M4049        74/95   10:24       32:19
567   Stacey Harris          F4049        51/97   10:25       32:20
568   T-Rock Trzeciak        F3039       63/138   10:25       32:22
569   Shelby Sims            F0113        21/45   10:25       32:22
570   Morgan Horn            F1419        28/42   10:26       32:24
571   Trina Woolfington      F3039       64/138   10:27       32:26
572   Sean Hollick           M4049        75/95   10:27       32:26
573   Joe Burnworth          M6069          7/8   10:27       32:27
574   Shari Wilhite          F3039       65/138   10:28       32:30
575   David Harris           M4049        76/95   10:28       32:31
576   Diane Ebbert           F5059         6/27   10:29       32:34
577   Lorri Schuler          F4049        52/97   10:30       32:35
578   Julie Clarke           F4049        53/97   10:32       32:43
579   Leon Van Dyke          M4049        77/95   10:35       32:51
580   Katie Riasby           F2029        48/80   10:35       32:53
581   Rachael Berak          F0113        22/45   10:35       32:53
582   Colett Berak           F3039       66/138   10:35       32:53
583   Tom Gunderson          M4049        78/95   10:36       32:54
584   Reid Gunderson         M0113        51/64   10:36       32:54
585   Isaiah Jackson         M0113        52/64   10:36       32:54
586   Paul Followell         M4049        79/95   10:37       32:59
587   Travis Fredenburg      M3039       89/119   10:37       32:59
588   Courtney Fredenburg    F3039       67/138   10:38       33:00
589   Lauren White           F0113        23/45   10:38       33:00
590   Carol Lawson           F4049        54/97   10:38       33:02
591   Ben Pritchett          M1419        37/41   10:39       33:03
592   Nick Clarke            M0113        53/64   10:39       33:05
593   Matt Henn              M2029        57/63   10:41       33:09
594   Lacey Taylor           F0113        24/45   10:41       33:10
595   Agnes Schade           F3039       68/138   10:41       33:12
596   Guy Taylor             M4049        80/95   10:42       33:12
597   Noel Wilson            F3039       69/138   10:42       33:15
598   Courtney Cooley        F2029        49/80   10:43       33:18
599   Bradford Simmermon     M2029        58/63   10:43       33:18
600   Camille Tesch          F3039       70/138   10:44       33:20
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601   Elizabeth Lawrence     F3039       71/138   10:44       33:20
602   Timothy Lawrence       M3039       90/119   10:44       33:20
603   Michelle Cripe         F4049        55/97   10:46       33:27
604   Kim Dodge              F3039       72/138   10:47       33:29
605   Chuck Dodge            M3039       91/119   10:47       33:29
606   Cynthia Powers         F5059         7/27   10:48       33:33
607   Natalie Shebek         F0113        25/45   10:49       33:37
608   Janet Lease            F3039       73/138   10:49       33:37
609   Emily Pritchett        F2029        50/80   10:50       33:37
610   Melissa Hasten         F2029        51/80   10:50       33:37
611   David Foley            M3039       92/119   10:50       33:38
612   Amy Abriani            F2029        52/80   10:50       33:40
613   Colin Uribe            M0113        54/64   10:51       33:40
614   Megan Brooks           F2029        53/80   10:51       33:42
615   Karen Rea              F2029        54/80   10:52       33:44
616   Jessica Williams       F2029        55/80   10:52       33:44
617   Brian Morris           M3039       93/119   10:53       33:46
618   Morgan Downs           F2029        56/80   10:53       33:48
619   Tim Quick              M2029        59/63   10:53       33:48
620   Erin Bethuram          F3039       74/138   10:55       33:53
621   Cooper Hudson          M0113        55/64   10:55       33:55
622   Matt Albano            M3039       94/119   10:55       33:55
623   Michelle Hudson        F3039       75/138   10:55       33:55
624   Anna Lynch             F1419        29/42   10:56       33:56
625   Shirley Paddock        F4049        56/97   10:56       33:57
626   Dyllan Baker           F0113        26/45   11:01       34:11
627   Amy Osborn             F3039       76/138   11:01       34:12
628   Daniel Baker           M3039       95/119   11:01       34:12
629   Jen Guardiola          F3039       77/138   11:01       34:12
630   Scott Leatherman       M4049        81/95   11:01       34:13
631   Zack Arnold            M1419        38/41   11:04       34:23
632   Megan Swafford         F2029        57/80   11:05       34:26
633   Denise Rezsonya        F3039       78/138   11:06       34:27
634   Jennifer Thomas        F2029        58/80   11:10       34:40
635   Sandra Torres          F3039       79/138   11:10       34:40
636   Steven Tarby           M5059        37/47   11:12       34:46
637   Liz Nichwitz           F4049        57/97   11:14       34:52
638   Jim Shebek             M5059        38/47   11:15       34:58
639   Kevin Brooks           M2029        60/63   11:16       35:00
640   Jesse Torres           M3039       96/119   11:16       35:00
641   Monica Willhoite       F3039       80/138   11:18       35:05
642   Patricia Banik         F5059         8/27   11:18       35:06
643   Gina McDermott         F3039       81/138   11:18       35:07
644   Noelle Schumacker      F0113        27/45   11:19       35:09
645   Melissa Tindall        F3039       82/138   11:21       35:15
646   Lauren Bower           F2029        59/80   11:21       35:15
647   Nouha Mitiche          F1419        30/42   11:22       35:17
648   Bridget Jones          F3039       83/138   11:22       35:18
649   Andy Jones             M3039       97/119   11:22       35:18
650   Courtney Dunn          F3039       84/138   11:23       35:22
651   Kimberley Schumacker   F4049        58/97   11:24       35:25
652   Kathryn Mohr           F3039       85/138   11:25       35:28
653   Jon Schultz            M2029        61/63   11:26       35:30
654   Dustin Netral          M3039       98/119   11:27       35:35
655   Michelle Werbanowski   F3039       86/138   11:28       35:36
656   Lesa McQuillan         F3039       87/138   11:29       35:41
657   Jennifer Webb          F3039       88/138   11:30       35:43
658   Rachel Lamar           F2029        60/80   11:30       35:44
659   Dara Stucker           F3039       89/138   11:32       35:49
660   Julie Hammond          F4049        59/97   11:33       35:52
661   Eva Sitho              M2029        62/63   11:33       35:53
662   Janina Sitho           F5059         9/27   11:33       35:53
663   Jennifer Sims          F3039       90/138   11:35       35:57
664   Kara Baber             F3039       91/138   11:37       36:04
665   Jd Scott               M4049        82/95   11:37       36:05
666   Hope Scott             F3039       92/138   11:37       36:05
667   Sarah Schultz          F0113        28/45   11:38       36:07
668   Justin Anderson        M3039       99/119   11:38       36:08
669   Bilan Hassan           F2029        61/80   11:38       36:08
670   Leeann Bolander        F3039       93/138   11:39       36:10
671   Lisa Elko              F3039       94/138   11:42       36:21
672   Tomoe Suzuki           F4049        60/97   11:43       36:22
673   Madison Howard         F1419        31/42   11:43       36:23
674   Shad Schultz           M4049        83/95   11:44       36:25
675   Patricia Hoover        F3039       95/138   11:45       36:31
676   Rumiko Okuda           F3039       96/138   11:46       36:31
677   Rachel Beaman          F3039       97/138   11:46       36:32
678   Shelley Jackson        F3039       98/138   11:46       36:33
679   Jeremy Ash             M3039      100/119   11:48       36:40
680   Shari Walker           F3039       99/138   11:49       36:42
681   Chris Wright           M3039      101/119   11:49       36:43
682   Pam Chemelewski        F4049        61/97   11:50       36:45
683   Jeff Nelson            M3039      102/119   11:53       36:55
684   M Leweuyw              M5059        39/47   11:56       37:04
685   Steven Rauh            M5059        40/47   11:56       37:05
686   Carina Street          F2029        62/80   11:58       37:09
687   Dani Hunter            F0113        29/45   11:58       37:11
688   Gustavo Aceves         M4049        84/95   12:01       37:18
689   Roger Miller           M3039      103/119   12:01       37:18
690   Shannyn Miller         F3039      100/138   12:01       37:20
691   Stephanie Rauh         F1419        32/42   12:01       37:20
692   Jeffrey Gould          M3039      104/119   12:01       37:21
693   Sarah Gould            F3039      101/138   12:02       37:21
694   Denise Maynard-Hunter  F5059        10/27   12:03       37:26
695   Angie Duncan           F3039      102/138   12:04       37:27
696   Anthony Moore          M3039      105/119   12:07       37:36
697   Kami Moore             F2029        63/80   12:07       37:37
698   Brandy Ludlum          F3039      103/138   12:08       37:40
699   Fran Stapleton         F60UP          2/2   12:08       37:41
700   Lindsay Cortelyou      F2029        64/80   12:09       37:45
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701   Anthony Cortelyou      M3039      106/119   12:09       37:45
702   Randy Cole             M4049        85/95   12:10       37:47
703   Aj Rivera              M0113        56/64   12:11       37:49
704   Laura Radar            F4049        62/97   12:11       37:51
705   Ally Rivera            F0113        30/45   12:12       37:54
706   Aimee Cole             F3039      104/138   12:13       37:55
707   Amy Brungard           F3039      105/138   12:14       37:59
708   Karen Gropp            F3039      106/138   12:15       38:04
709   Allison Duke           F2029        65/80   12:19       38:14
710   Brandon Walters        M2029        63/63   12:22       38:25
711   Kanda Kramer           F2029        66/80   12:22       38:25
712   Kimberly Aument        F5059        11/27   12:22       38:26
713   Angie Sutton           F3039      107/138   12:23       38:27
714   Noelle Loller          F0113        31/45   12:23       38:28
715   Donnie Loller          M4049        86/95   12:23       38:28
716   Sara Hasseld           F3039      108/138   12:29       38:47
717   Krista Loller          F3039      109/138   12:32       38:55
718   Becca Sawyer           F????          1/1   12:32       38:56
719   Lioyd Sawyer           M3039      107/119   12:33       38:57
720   Alyssa Rooke           F1419        33/42   12:33       38:58
721   Melissa Buddendeck     F5059        12/27   12:33       38:59
722   Cathy Brownson         F4049        63/97   12:35       39:05
723   Tracy Henry            F2029        67/80   12:37       39:11
724   Kim Haynes             F5059        13/27   12:37       39:12
725   Teresa Dankoski        F0113        32/45   12:39       39:16
726   Philip Dankoski        M4049        87/95   12:39       39:18
727   Melissa Hoffhien       F2029        68/80   12:41       39:23
728   Richard Andrews        M3039      108/119   12:43       39:29
729   Kaitlin Black          F1419        34/42   12:44       39:32
730   Amanda Stewart         F3039      110/138   12:44       39:33
731   Kennady Black          F0113        33/45   12:44       39:33
732   Selma Mitiche          F2029        69/80   12:44       39:34
733   Melissa Kraemer        F4049        64/97   12:48       39:44
734   David A Doerner        M1419        39/41   12:48       39:46
735   Kevin Wild             M4049        88/95   12:48       39:46
736   Eric Beaulieu          M3039      109/119   12:49       39:50
737   Kayla Coston           F0113        34/45   12:50       39:50
738   John Coston            M4049        89/95   12:50       39:50
739   Lisa Doerner           F3039      111/138   12:50       39:51
740   Kirsty Peters          F3039      112/138   12:50       39:52
741   Karen Jung             F4049        65/97   12:52       39:58
742   Kim Beaulieu           F3039      113/138   12:55       40:06
743   Laura Haan             F3039      114/138   12:55       40:08
744   Grace Bavender         F0113        35/45   12:56       40:09
745   Jennifer Bavender      F3039      115/138   12:56       40:09
746   Makayla Palmer         F0113        36/45   12:57       40:13
747   Jeremy Coon            M3039      110/119   12:58       40:17
748   Jill Leedy             F3039      116/138   12:58       40:17
749   Philip Heidenreich     M5059        41/47   11:08       34:30
750   Canyon Stockton        M0113        57/64   13:01       40:24
751   Kelley Stockton        F3039      117/138   13:01       40:26
752   Michelle Finch         F3039      118/138   13:03       40:33
753   Dennis Finch           M3039      111/119   13:04       40:33
754   Jennifer Nance         F2029        70/80   13:08       40:46
755   April Swick            F5059        14/27   13:09       40:49
756   Martin Lawson          M0113        58/64   13:10       40:53
757   Audrey Lawson          F4049        66/97   13:15       41:08
758   Lu Olp                 F5059        15/27   13:18       41:19
759   George Olp             M6069          8/8   13:18       41:19
760   Leon Agullana          M60UP          8/8   13:19       41:21
761   Maria Siles            F3039      119/138   13:21       41:28
762   Amy Pierce             F3039      120/138   13:22       41:32
763   Carol Tatman           F4049        67/97   13:23       41:33
764   Chris Stucker          M3039      112/119   13:23       41:34
765   Erin Newlin            F3039      121/138   13:26       41:44
766   Jennifer Kerr          F3039      122/138   13:32       42:03
767   Emma Erekson           F0113        37/45   13:36       42:13
768   Eliza Erekson          F0113        38/45   13:37       42:16
769   Scott Erekson          M3039      113/119   13:37       42:16
770   Mike Morgan            M5059        42/47   13:41       42:29
771   Heather Mayes          F2029        71/80   13:42       42:32
772   Carol Frisby           F5059        16/27   13:42       42:32
773   Natalie Thom           F2029        72/80   13:42       42:32
774   Jacqueline Brumley     F4049        68/97   13:44       42:38
775   Christine Julian       F4049        69/97   13:44       42:38
776   Maddie Stokesbary      F0113        39/45   13:46       42:46
777   Todd Brumley           M4049        90/95   13:47       42:47
778   Kelley Stokesbary      F3039      123/138   13:49       42:55
779   Annalise Rogers        F0113        40/45   13:49       42:56
780   Bridget Rogers         F4049        70/97   13:50       42:59
781   Brody Targgart         M0113        59/64   13:55       43:14
782   Tom Neville            M4049        91/95   13:56       43:15
783   Mick Hinkle            M5059        43/47   13:56       43:15
784   Brittany Scarlavai     F2029        73/80   13:57       43:18
785   Tiffany Adler          F3039      124/138   13:57       43:18
786   Alexandra MacKall      F1419        35/42   13:58       43:24
787   Sarah McRoberts        F1419        36/42   13:58       43:24
788   Sheryl Allen           F4049        71/97   14:02       43:34
789   Stephanie Erb          F2029        74/80   14:02       43:34
790   Sarah Yadon            F3039      125/138   14:02       43:35
791   Julie Welch            F4049        72/97   14:02       43:35
792                                         0/0   14:02       43:36
793   Clayton Bracey         M0113        60/64   14:03       43:38
794   Liz Chandler           F3039      126/138   14:05       43:44
795   Amy Leatherman         F0113        41/45   14:14       44:12
796   Sara Leatherman        F4049        73/97   14:14       44:13
797   David Weidinger        M5059        44/47   14:16       44:18
798   Brenda Ferguson Weidin F5059        17/27   14:16       44:18
799   Freddie Williams       F4049        74/97   14:18       44:25
800   Austin Hartwick        M1419        40/41   14:20       44:32
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801   Emily Holman           F1419        37/42   14:21       44:33
802   Emily Probst           F1419        38/42   14:28       44:55
803   Michael Ellis          M4049        92/95   14:28       44:56
804   Annette Probst         F5059        18/27   14:28       44:56
805   Cynthia Palmer         F4049        75/97   14:28       44:56
806   Ellen Rogers           F1419        39/42   14:32       45:08
807   Mark Rogers            M4049        93/95   14:32       45:08
808   Aimee Ash              F3039      127/138   14:33       45:13
809   Nicole Batalis         F1419        40/42   14:35       45:19
810   Jessica Mieth          F1419        41/42   14:37       45:23
811   Kathryn Jerrell        F3039      128/138   14:40       45:34
812   Kimber Rueff           F4049        76/97   14:41       45:36
813   Juli Ellis             F4049        77/97   14:41       45:37
814   Kris Chambers          F4049        78/97   14:45       45:49
815   Lisa Hampton           F4049        79/97   14:47       45:56
816   Varsha Jainapur        F3039      129/138   14:49       46:01
817   Brian Norton           M3039      114/119   14:53       46:14
818   Addison Norton         F0113        42/45   14:53       46:14
819   Rebecca Lightle        F5059        19/27   14:53       46:15
820   Claudia Batalis        F5059        20/27   14:54       46:15
821   Bart Chambers          M4049        94/95   14:54       46:16
822   Joel Behlmer           M3039      115/119   15:01       46:38
823   Alex Behlmer           M0113        61/64   15:01       46:39
824   Sharon Gannon          F6069          1/2   15:02       46:40
825   Taylor Behlmer         F0113        43/45   15:02       46:40
826   Sheri Carte            F5059        21/27   15:02       46:43
827   Martha Weissert        F5059        22/27   15:05       46:50
828   Lora Behlmer           F4049        80/97   15:10       47:05
829   Rosina Khan            F3039      130/138   15:13       47:15
830   Olivia Norton          F0113        44/45   15:20       47:38
831   Leah Norton            F3039      131/138   15:20       47:38
832   Mary Dankoski          F4049        81/97   15:22       47:42
833   Maura Dankoski         F0113        45/45   15:22       47:44
834   Heather Ziliak         F4049        82/97   15:23       47:46
835   Jodi Johnson           F4049        83/97   15:28       48:01
836   Janet Brown            F4049        84/97   15:28       48:01
837   Kristi Kramer          F2029        75/80   15:28       48:01
838   Kim Hoffman            F4049        85/97   15:28       48:01
839   Daryl Lovell           M5059        45/47   15:28       48:02
840   June Lovell            F5059        23/27   15:28       48:03
841   Carol Darling          F4049        86/97   15:35       48:24
842   Kevin Sinclair         M4049        95/95   15:35       48:25
843   Alice Sinclair         F4049        87/97   15:36       48:26
844   Kristina Sanders       F3039      132/138   15:40       48:38
845   Justin Cochran         M3039      116/119   15:42       48:45
846   Amity Cochran          F3039      133/138   15:42       48:46
847   Adelia Borders         F4049        88/97   15:49       49:08
848   Dani Sieferman         F4049        89/97   15:51       49:14
849   Alex Beiswanger        F4049        90/97   15:53       49:21
850   Isaac Schumacker       M1419        41/41   15:55       49:25
851   Heather Wade           F2029        76/80   15:57       49:31
852   Brigette Stephens      F2029        77/80   15:57       49:31
853   Kristen Cook           F3039      134/138   15:57       49:32
854   Brandon Cook           M3039      117/119   15:57       49:32
855   Lance Taylor           M5059        46/47   16:00       49:40
856   Chris Hannon           F6069          2/2   16:35       51:31
857   Nancy Antonak          F5059        24/27   16:36       51:33
858   Carole Mathews         F5059        25/27   16:39       51:42
859   George Mooneyham       M5059        47/47   16:40       51:45
860   Lee Ann Lord           F5059        26/27   16:52       52:22
861   Ashli Moore            F3039      135/138   16:52       52:22
862   Ted Lenahan            M3039      118/119   17:07       53:09
863   Janell Lenahan         F4049        91/97   17:07       53:10
864   Austin Miernyk         M0113        62/64   17:08       53:12
865   Dana Nelson            F3039      136/138   17:14       53:30
866   Janet Carney           F5059        27/27   17:53       55:32
867   Kelly Bedell           F3039      137/138   17:53       55:34
868   Julia Stumpf           F1419        42/42   18:33       57:36
869   Kirsten Stumpf         F2029        78/80   18:33       57:36
870   Will Walker            M0113        63/64   18:34       57:40
871   Julia Walker           F4049        92/97   18:36       57:47
872   Karen Stumpf           F2029        79/80   18:37       57:50
873   Brett Bayne            M3039      119/119   18:59       58:57
874   Peggy Grant            F4049        93/97   19:00       59:01
875   Susan McCoy            F4049        94/97   19:00       59:02
876   Ledell Allen           F70UP          1/1   19:10       59:32
877   Eugene Allen, Jr.      M70UP          2/2   19:10       59:32
878   Amy Stewart            F4049        95/97   19:30     1:00:35
879   Amy Papst              F3039      138/138   20:23     1:03:19
880   Bradley Hughes         M0113        64/64   20:48     1:04:37
881   Lynn Hughes            F4049        96/97   20:50     1:04:42
882   Melissa Jones          F4049        97/97   20:59     1:05:10
883   Tyniquo Brown          F2029        80/80   20:59     1:05:10
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